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PRICE LIST 2021

FRAGRANCE & 
BEAUTY

With Passion, Creativity and 
Innovation, we bring you

inspiring experiences in the 
world of scent and beauty
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Herbaceous

Woody

Sweet

Powdery

Musk

Agrestic

Aldehydic

Amber

Auatic

Aromatic

Mossy

Mint

Chypre

Citrus

Lactonic

Floral

Fougere

Fruity

Green

Spice

NOTES:

Compliance of Products for specific applications, please contact us at

shinerazafragrance@gmail.com

Price are ex-factory. Transport, Insurance charges extra to pay basis

GST and any other prevailing taxes levies will be charged extra.

For commercial items please contact our Marketing Team

All product mentioned in the list are free from alcohol.

Shine Raza Fragrance  will not be responsible for any leakages, shortages 

and breakage in transit.

Terms &  Conditions : 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



White Oudh

Heena Special

Heena 

Mukhllat Al Rehab

Mukhllat Nabeel 

Oudh Alina 

Denhal Oudh

Sahi Oudh

Arabiyan Oudh

Oudh Umar

Oudh A Ali

Ambar Oudh

Black Oudh

Bakhoor Red

Oskar Emirats 

Figo Black

Polo Blue

Cool Water Man

Etharna 

Elegent

4000

6200

3200

4500

6000

12000

12000

13000

6000

14000

20000

6000

10000

5000

4200

2800

2900

3000

3400

4000

Khalifa

Al Badar

Polo Black

Oudh Compound

7 Heaven

Guchi Rash

Black Cobra

Open Raza 

Sandalia Sudani

Royal black

Saful Hind

Zara Ambar 

Gold  Ambar

Black London

Givanchi Red 

Jaguar Black

Signature 

Roza 

Bulgari Weekend

Bakhoor Oudh

5000

5000

3200

24000

3200

3600

3200

3600

10000

5000

10000

5000

3000

2800

3500

3200

2800

8000

3400

8000

Name                 Rate per Kg Name                 Rate per Kg

Price List 

Note :
Get Bulk order of 25kg Get 5% off on each product

SHINE RAZA
B A L A N C E | C L A R I T Y | I N T E G R I T Y

F R A G R A N C E 



Liquid Flavours

Powder Flavours

Savoury Liquid Flavours 

Natural Essential Oil

Quality Control: 
Strict Quality checks of all 
incomming and outgoing 
material

Gala No. D-62, B Bldg, Paradia Complex, 
Bhayander (W), Thane - 401101

shinerazafragrance@gmail.comshinerazafragrance@gmail.com
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